Fuchs Lubricants
Rallycross Open Championship

Round 2 - Nutts Corner

Including the

Ulster Masters Showdown
25" April 2010

FUCHS LUBRICANTS (UK) PLC
Rallucross - racing on the edgel

R 0I0Ralucross Open Championship
B S

S.M.A.R.T.

Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing
Ravenslea, Melrose Road, Galashiels, TD1 2AT Telephone : 01896 — 752447



Supercar/Revivals/Rally 4WD

Pos No

1

2
3
5
4
6

0
6
7
3
955
493

Name

Mark WATSON
Derek McGEEHAN
Gary WHITE
Declan KELLY
lan BIAGI
David BELL

Supernational

Pos No

~NOoO O~ WNE

105
108
306
103
128
123
307

Name

Dessie TIERNEY
Sam BOVILL
David FRANCIS
Stanley BOVILL
Willie FARRELL
John DOWLING
James McVICKER

Procar 2000

Pos No
1 155
2 186
3 111

112

Name

Michael McLOUGHLIN
Conor MULLHOLLAND
Craig BROWN
Jeremy McWILLIAMS

Procar 1600

Pos No

1

O~NOOUOBWN

835
626
726
655
772
732
627
639
759

Name

Derek LENEHAN
Martin PETERS

Ben CREE

Darren WILCOX
Samantha THOM
John KENNEDY
Kevin LIDDLE
Graham BLAIR
Steve HEPPENSTALL

Juniors
Pos No

1

OCoOo~NOOUDAWN

529
407
418
560
404
420
411
40

511

Name

Andrew PATTERSON
Niall MURRAY
Mark FRANCIS
Paul BARRETT
Sean DOYLE
Daniel CAREY
Andrew CLARKE
James FLEMING
Calvin BEATTIE

Rallycars
Pos No

A WNPE

6

83
71
75

Name

Derek McGEEHAN
Davy ARMSTRONG
James KENNEDY
lan MILLAR
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Heat
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Heat 4
2:44_46
2:54.52
2:59.00
3:03.32
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Time

3:28.

DNF

3:36.
3:29.
3:36.
3:37.
3:39.

DNF
DNF

Pts
29 1
97 2
76 3
.61 5
.41 4
75 6
Pts
26 2
98 1
90
30 3
73 4
30 5
93 6
Pts
.49 1
.45 3
.06 2
80
Pts
83 2
01 1
48 3
03 7
20
06 6
62 4
24 5
80
Pts
50 1
90
76 4
50 2
19 3
66 5
47 6
20
20
Best 3
8:10.54
8:41.13
8:53.15
9:02.01
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Ulster

Pos

GO WNPE

No.
00
3
108
155
835
123
306
955

Masters Showdown

Name

Mark WATSON
Declan KELLY
Sam BOVILL

Michael McLOUGHLIN

Derek LENEHAN
John DOWLING
David FRANCIS
lan BIAGI

Car

Citroen Xsara
Ford Fiesta
Vauxhall Corsa
Honda Civic
Peugeot 106
Vauxhall Nova
Volvo S40

Mini Clubman

Supercar/Revivals - A Final

Pos

O WNE

No.
00
6

7

3
955
493

Name

Mark WATSON
Derek McGEEHAN
Gary WHITE
Declan KELLY
lan BIAGI
David BELL

Car

Citroen Xsara
Toyota Corolla
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta
Mini Clubman
Rover Mini

Supernational - A Final

Pos No.
1 306
2 108
3 123

103

128

105
Procar
Pos No.
1 155
2 111

186
Procar
Pos No.
1 626
2 835
3 726
4 655
5 772
6 639
7 627

732

Name

David FRANCIS
Sam BOVILL
John DOWLING
Stanley BOVILL
Willie FARRELL
Dessie TIERNEY

2000 - A Final

Name

Michael McLOUGHLIN

Craig BROWN

Conor MULLHOLLAND

1600 - A Final

Name

Martin PETERS
Derek LENEHAN
Ben CREE
Darren WILCOX
Samantha THOM
Graham BLAIR
Kevin LIDDLE
John KENNEDY

Juniors - A Final

Pos

~NoO O~ WNPE

No.
529
418
407
404
420
411
560

Name

Andrew PATTERSON
Mark FRANCIS
Niall MURRAY
Sean DOYLE
Daniel CAREY
Andrew CLARKE
Paul BARRETT

Juniors - A Final

Pos
1
2

No.
411
40

511

Name

Andrew CLARKE
James FLEMING
Calvin BEATTIE

Car

Volvo S40
Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Astra
VW Golf

Opel Tigra

Car

Honda Civic
Renault Megane
Fiat Stilo

Car

Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205
Honda Civic
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205

Car

Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Toyota Starlet
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Rover Mini

Car

Nissan Micra
Toyota Starlet
Rover Mini

aps
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Laps

Total Tm
4:16.51
4:25.01
4:25.36
4:43.00
4:46.39
DNF
DNF
DNF

Total Tm
3:31.18
3:33.19
3:40.36
3:40.62
3:50.86
4:46.41

Total Tm
3:42.25
3:44.01
3:54.50
DNF
DNF
DNF

Total Tm
3:57.22
3:58.60
DNF

Total Tm
4:23.40
4:23.63
DNF

Diff

8.50
8.85
26.48
29.87

Diff

2.00
9.17
9.43
19.67
1:15.22

Diff

1.76
12.25

Diff

1.38
59.77

Diff

1.06
5.27
6.21
9.68
11.30
18.17

Diff

1.32
1.47
9.29
16.19
16.96
1 Lap

Diff

0.22

Best time

Best time
41.28
41.30
42.60
42.86
44.80
48.23

Best time
43.08
42 .61
43.88
43.43
44 .35

Best time
45.99
45.80

Best time

Best time
47.77
48.13

47 .46
48.98
50.62
50.50
1:00.22

Best time
51.27
50.93
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